
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Scarto Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Ciccarelli

Mizzoni

Tiberia

Carizzi

Zeppieri

Giannitelli

Pomente

Reffe

Dell'omo

Barbu

Massimiliano

Luca

Andrea

Luca

Daniele

Sergio

Teresa

Ennio

Claudio

Daniel costel

Grizzly A.S.D. (Anglers)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Wildxperience

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Surfcasting Frosinone N.O. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

5,0

7,0

8,5

13,0

13,0

15,5

17,0

17,5

17,5

18,0

1 - 2 - 1 - 2

4 - 1 - 3 - 1

3 - 2 - 5 - 1

1 - 3½- 7 - 5

2 - 5 - 3 - 6

1 - 3 - 9 - 7

6 - 1 - 6 - 8

2 - 1 -11 - 9

9 - 9 - 1 - 3

8 - 8 - 4 - 2

1,0

2,0

2,5

3,5

3,0

4,5

4,0

5,5

4,5

4,0

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Scarto Pres.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ignagni

Maura

Ciardi

D'agostini

Celenza

Petrole

Valente

Gatta

Di Folco

Feola

Loris

Claudio

Adriano

Massimo

Marco

Bruno

Elio

Davide

Matteo

Giuseppe

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Golden River A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Golden River A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

18,5

19,0

26,0

26,5

26,5

27,0

27,5

27,5

27,5

28,0

11 - 2 - 2 - 7

11 - 6 - 2 - 3

11 - 2 -11 - 4

1 - 7 -11 -11

3 - 3 -11 -11

4 -10 - 9 - 9

2 - 7 -11 -11

7 -11 - 7 - 6

4 -10 - 8 -11

2 - 8 -11 -11

3,5

3,0

2,0

3,5

1,5

5,0

3,5

3,5

5,5

4,0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Scarto Pres.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Tiberia

Di Domenico

Gatta

Briglianti

Compagnone

Lauretti

Martini

Costantini

Meloni

Quattrociocch

Pasquale

Dario

Gianluca

Fabrizio

Angelo

Fabio

Sebastiano

Valerio

Stefano

Mirco

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Surfcasting Frosinone N.O. (Colmic)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti - Tuberti)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

28,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

30,5

31,0

32,0

32,0

33,5

34,0

8 - 3½-11 -11

5 - 6 -11 -11

3 -10 -11 -11

6 -10 - 8 -11

3 -11 -11 -11

11 - 5 -11 - 8

5 -10 -11 -11

10 - 5 -11 -11

6 -11 -11 -11

7 -10 -11 -11

5,5

3,0

5,0

5,0

5,5

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,5

5,0

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Scarto Pres.

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

39

Garbinelli

Testa

Gatta

Papetti

De Lellis

Baglione

Papetti

Carmignani

Di Placido

Ciardi

Fabio

Patrick

Davide

Valerio

Mario

Tito

Valerio

Vasco ares

Alessio

Adriano

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Golden River A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Golden River A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

35,0

35,0

35,0

35,0

35,5

36,0

36,5

36,5

37,0

37,0

11 - 4 -11 -11

4 -11 -11 -11

11 - 4 -11 -11

11 - 4 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 - 5

6 -11 -11 -11

7 -11 -11 -11

11 - 7 -11 -11

8 -11 -11 -11

8 -11 -11 -11

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,5

3,0

3,5

3,5

4,0

4,0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Scarto Pres.

41

41

41

44

44

46

46

48

49

49

Panacci

Di Pilla

Napolitano

Mingarelli

Di Fruscia

Di Fruscia

Di Pilla

Minotti

Carmignani

Ignagni

Damiano

Fabrizio

Gennaro

Dennis

Leonardo

Leonardo

Fabrizio

Gianluca

Vasco Ares

Loris

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti - Tuberti)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Golden River A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Golden River A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Golden River A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Tremors  A.S.D. (Ambrosetti - Tuberti)

Fishing Club Lepini A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Golden River A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

37,5

37,5

37,5

38,0

38,0

38,0

38,0

38,5

44,0

44,0

9 -11 -11 -11

9 -11 -11 -11

9 -11 -11 -11

10 -11 -11 -11

10 -11 -11 -11

11 -10 -11 -11

11 -10 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11

4,5

4,5

4,5

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,5

0,0

0,0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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